
First Name Last Name Location Email Company

Jim Bertrand 4, 5 jimbertrand4@gmail.com Tri 2B Fit, LLC

Dadija Bliudzius 22, 23, 24 dadija@meetosm.com Outdoor Sports Marketing

Abby Bolt 9 kc@ventureoutinc.com Venture Out, Inc.

Bo Boran 6, 7, 8 bo@adventuremarketinggroup.net Adventure Marketing Group LLC

Jordan Burkitt 28 mitch@gravysales.com Gravy Sales

Elizabeth Callahan 9 elizabeth@ventureoutinc.com Venture Out, Inc.

Alex Cavner 6, 7, 8 alex@adventuremarketinggroup.net Adventure Marketing Group LLC

Todd Clark 25, 26, 27 tj@ontheroadandoff.co On the Road and Off

Madison Cole 20, 21 madison_coyle1@vfc.com The North Face

Todd Combs 18, 19 todd.combs@keenfootwear.com KEEN Footwear

Spencer Cooke 10 spencer@effort.tv Effort, Inc.

Katherine Corbett 9 kc@ventureoutinc.com Venture Out, Inc.

Casssie Curry 25, 26, 27 tj@ontheroadandoff.co On the Road and Off

Mitch Davis 28 mitch@gravysales.com Gravy Sales

Scott Eddins 22, 23, 24 scott@meetosm.com Outdoor Sports Marketing

Josh Elrod 20, 21 josh_elrod1@vfc.com The North Face

Greg Fischer 17 gregf@repfirst.com Rep First

Zack Fischer 17 zach@repfirst.com Rep First

Cole Fischer 17 cole@repfirst.com Rep First

Joe Gibson 4, 5 joe@pisgahsports.com Tri 2B Fit, LLC

Tom Hammond 6, 7, 8 tom@adventuremarketinggroup.net Adventure Marketing Group LLC

Beaty Jackson 31 sellingoutside@hotmail.com The TAKU Agency

Greydon Jones 29, 30 greydon@sharpendsales.com Sharp End Sales

Sean Kamp 28 mitch@gravysales.com Gravy Sales

Sig Lee 4, 5 sigurdelee@gmail.com Tri 2B Fit, LLC

Kev Martin 33 AdrenalineSports@msn.com Adrenaline Sports Marketing

T.J. Maurer 25, 26, 27 tj@ontheroadandoff.co On the Road and Off

Wes Napier 0, 1, 2, 3 sgroupwes@gmail.com KAS Ent

Sean Oakley 4, 5 sean.oakley515@gmail.com Tri 2B Fit, LLC

Stephen Page 14, 15, 16 stephenpagerep@gmail.com Robb Sport Inc.

Will Pfister 22, 23, 24 will@meetosm.com Outdoor Sports Marketing

Rob Robinson 14, 15, 16 eRobRob@gmail.com Robb Sport Inc.

Heath Rowland 12, 13 heath@groundupsales.net Ground Up Sales

Chaz Warren 0, 1, 2, 3 chazmaniandevil953@gmail.com KAS Ent

Graeme Webb 20, 21 graeme_webb@vfc.com The North Face

Dan Williams 14, 15, 16 dwilliamsrep@gmail.com Robb Sport Inc.

Peter Wilson 22, 23, 24 wilson@meetosm.com Outdoor Sports Marketing

Chad Wykle 11 jchadwykle@gmail.com La Sportiva
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